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1.Introduction
The MA741 Pantheon LTE 4G MIMO 2*2 antenna is an omnidirectional, heavy-duty,
fully IP67 waterproof external M2M antenna for use in telematics, transportation, and
remote monitoring applications. It includes two LTE MIMO antennas with the highest
efficiency and peak gain possible. This is necessary for today's high speed data uplink
and downlink systems in applications such as real time video, for maximum
throughput and highest signal-to-noise ratio.
The antenna elements operate at all common 2G, 3G, and 4G LTE bands worldwide
698-960MHz, 1710-2170MHz, 2300~2700MHz.
The housing is an extremely robust IP67 direct mount antenna package with excellent
isolation (10dB+). The antenna has its own ground-plane and can radiate on any
mounting environment like metal or plastic without affecting performance. For cable
length requests above 5 metres contact Taoglas for advice about suitability for
application.
The connectors and cable length are customizable. The enclosure is also available in
White, MA741.W.B.BI.001.
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List of Unclassifed Man...	
MA741.B.BI-.001
	


2Mb / 20P	   Pantheon Antenna 2in1 MA.741
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Taoglas antenna solutio...	
MA750.W.A.ABICG.003
	


2Mb / 36P	   IP67 Waterproof

	
MA710.A.ABI.001
	


4Mb / 21P	   IP67 Waterproof

	

PowerDynamics, Inc	
PD-HE3-MPC-S-3-B
	


195Kb / 1P	   IP67 DUSTPROOF / WATERPROOF

	
PD-HEC3-MCC-3-B
	


151Kb / 1P	   IP67 DUSTPROOF / WATERPROOF

	
PD-HE3-FPC-S-3-B
	


200Kb / 1P	   IP67 DUSTPROOF / WATERPROOF

	
PD-HEC3-FCC-3-B
	


164Kb / 1P	   IP67 DUSTPROOF / WATERPROOF

	

Taoglas antenna solutio...	
TLS.30.1F11
	


6Mb / 12P	   IP67 and IP69K Waterproof

	
TLS.30.1F21
	


8Mb / 12P	   IP67 and IP69K Waterproof

	
TLS.30.105111
	


4Mb / 12P	   IP67 and IP69K Waterproof

	

Red Lion Controls. Inc	
EB-RJ45
	


325Kb / 2P	   Industrial IP67 Waterproof Connectors







More results






	

	

	



Html Pages



 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16

 17

 18

 19

 20





데이터시트 다운로드
 












	링크 URL

	

















English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand





	
개인정보취급방침

	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR



	
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ] 

	
Alldatasheet는?   |  
광고문의   |   

운영자에게 연락하기   |  
개인정보취급방침   |   

링크교환   |  
제조사별 검색

All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com 




	 
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |  
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |  
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |  
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |  
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp

Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |  
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |  
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |  
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |  
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com

Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |  
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |  
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn

Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |  
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |  
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |  
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz

	
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |  
icmetro.com



   










